

HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA: HYDERABAD

MAIN CASE No: C.R.P.No.3589 OF 2025

PROCEEDINGS SHEET

Sl. No.	Date	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
	14.11.2025	<u>RY,J</u> <u>I.A.No.2 of 2025</u> List on 28.11.2025. Interim order granted earlier stands extended till the next date of hearing. <u>RY,J</u> gvr	

--	--	--	--